
S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY COURSE
%MARKS - 

 MP
%MARKS 

- HS

% 
MARKS -
(BPEd+FI
ELD TEST)

ROLL NO. RANK

1 ‌ 171391908180950279 ‌ PRASENJIT ARI ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 51.38 ‌ 44.00 70.6 201801180028 1
2 ‌ 977591908180986713 ‌ PRADIP SANTRA ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 42.50 ‌ 53.60 69.55 201801180027 2
3 ‌ 942052108180795343 ‌ SHILA MUDI ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 50.38 ‌ 53.80 67.8 201801180044 3
4 ‌ 982141908180714386 ‌ SOURAV PAINE ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 45.00 ‌ 52.20 67.35 201801180020 4
5 ‌ 101002408180777762 ‌ SAHANA KHATUN ‌ Female ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 45.38 ‌ 59.00 66.55 201801180063 5
6 ‌ 669962108181291692 ‌ TAPAS PAIRA ‌ Male ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 45.25 ‌ 54.60 66.1 201801180038 6
7 ‌ 092141908180670052 ‌ KRISHANU DE ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 46.38 ‌ 66.80 65.25 201801180017 7
8 ‌ 398292108181015894 ‌ DHRUBAJYOTI HALDER ‌ Male ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 46.75 ‌ 62.00 64.69 201801180046 8

9 ‌ 603751908180846347 ‌ SUSHOVAN CHAKRABORTY ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 61.63 ‌ 61.60 64.65
201801180023

9
10 ‌ 710881908180983373 ‌ PROSENJIT DOLUI ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 54.63 ‌ 61.00 64.55 201801180015 10
11 ‌ 080052008181050036 ‌ SAHEB GHORUI ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.88 ‌ 42.80 64.25 201801180030 11
12 ‌ 003781308181111679 ‌ SUJOY PAL ‌ Male ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 48.20 63.9 201801180071 12
13 ‌ 929042208180209007 ‌ RANJIT KUMAR SAREN ‌ Male ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 48.13 ‌ 37.80 63.75 201801180050 13
14 ‌ 134841308181274814 ‌ SUNITA PANDEY ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 50.40 63.2 201801180072 14
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in Hindustani Classical Vocal Music Under F.C. Arts, etc.  
Broad Merit List for PG Admission 2018-2020 IN M.P.ED. (80% Category)



15 ‌ 444701908180904732 ‌ ARUN GHOSH ‌ Male ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 43.88 ‌ 42.40 62.3 201801180026 15
16 ‌ 589532108181264048 ‌ ARUN GHOSH ‌ Male ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 43.88 ‌ 42.40 62.295 201801180037 16
17 ‌ 349342208181199245 ‌ SURAJIT MALIK ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 50.00 ‌ 53.80 62.2 201801180049 17
18 ‌ 389991908180812496 ‌ BIKASH ROY ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.63 ‌ 48.80 61.85 201801180022 18
19 ‌ 241242008180832692 ‌ HARIPADA ROY ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 45.50 ‌ 42.60 61.85 201801180029 19
20 ‌ 727462108180420446 ‌ EKBAL MONDAL ‌ Male ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 50.33 ‌ 51.00 61.2 201801180042 20
21 ‌ 456261408181007447 ‌ DEBOLINA SARKAR ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 53.00 ‌ 58.80 61 201801180077 21
22 ‌ 673371808181246510 ‌ NAYAN GAYEN ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 51.40 60.17 201801180110 22
23 ‌ 739782008181008579 ‌ ROKI SAHA ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 46.50 ‌ 61.20 60.13 201801180131 23
24 ‌ 584551908180755719 ‌ SOMA PYNE ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 64.40 60.1 201801180018 24
25 ‌ 180162608180950281 ‌ SOMA PYNE ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 64.40 60.1 201801180065 25
26 ‌ 238262108181120273 ‌ DIPANJAN GHOSH ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 40.25 ‌ 58.40 59.965 201801180143 26
27 ‌ 331491608181036235 ‌ RUPA KOLE ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 63.88 ‌ 66.60 59.9 201801180004 27
28 ‌ 604651508180836835 ‌ BIRU DEY ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 53.50 ‌ 56.80 59.45 201801180002 28
29 ‌ 763102008180143154 ‌ UTPAL BAIDYA ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 47.40 59.3 201801180133 29
30 ‌ 714371308181170376 ‌ HIMANSHU MONDAL ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.50 ‌ 61.20 58.8 201801180075 30
31 ‌ 573462208180700971 ‌ SUBHASH KARAK ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 46.50 ‌ 50.00 57.95 201801180051 31
32 ‌ 071061908181090098 ‌ GOUTAM ROY ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 62.38 ‌ 49.40 57.95 201801180016 32
33 ‌ 036791508180853284 ‌ RANJANA ROY ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 60.75 ‌ 67.80 57.7 201801180003 33
34 ‌ 517912208181147711 ‌ DOBIRA KHATUN ‌ Female ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 48.25 ‌ 60.20 57.535 201801180161 34
35 ‌ 046302108181242100 ‌ UMA MALLICK ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 50.75 ‌ 54.00 56.1 201801180039 35
36 ‌ 790422008181072325 ‌ MANAS MONDAL ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 48.00 ‌ 61.60 55.7 201801180031 36
37 ‌ 075611908180817265 ‌ ASHIS GUPTA ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 46.75 ‌ 58.00 55.6 201801180021 37
38 ‌ 853681708180723408 ‌ SUMEKA BEGUM ‌ Female ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 61.00 ‌ 55.80 55.55 201801180008 38
39 ‌ 732092208180925135 ‌ KAKALI MANDAL ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 36.75 ‌ 50.20 55.05 201801180048 39
40 ‌ 401181908180712183 ‌ BULET LOHAR ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.63 ‌ 62.80 54.8 201801180019 40
41 ‌ 937161908180832602 ‌ SUBRATA KARMAKAR ‌ Male ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 53.00 ‌ 59.80 54.45 201801180024 41
42 ‌ 703291808180144772 ‌ ANJANA PAL ‌ Female ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 52.13 ‌ 48.70 54.185 201801180011 42
43 ‌ 906992108180165968 ‌ GOUTAM RANA ‌ Male ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 44.00 ‌ 71.00 54 201801180040 43
44 ‌ 029722208181000082 ‌ JYOTSNA KARMAKAR ‌ Female ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 67.50 ‌ 69.60 53.9 201801180160 44
45 ‌ 314622108180393494 ‌ RAMKRISHNA TUDU ‌ Male ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 60.38 ‌ 41.70 53.875 201801180041 45
46 ‌ 272452008181256705 ‌ MATIUR RAHMAN KHAN ‌ Male ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 33.25 ‌ 41.20 53.8 201801180033 46
47 ‌ 289551608180140028 ‌ RUPALI HEMBRAM ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 49.38 ‌ 54.00 53.45 201801180005 47



48 ‌ 345871208180182406 ‌ BHABANI MANDI ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 43.75 ‌ 52.00 53.35 201801180068 48
49 ‌ 823811308180268268 ‌ NISHA PAUL ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 61.50 ‌ 62.80 53.25 201801180073 49
50 ‌ 166672408180947258 ‌ SURAJIT GHOSH ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 61.88 ‌ 62.10 53.09 201801180055 50
51 ‌ 593301008180653310 ‌ PAPIYA CHARAN ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 63.60 52.95 201801180076 51
52 ‌ 067151908180866878 ‌ SOYEL CHOWDHURY ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 48.75 ‌ 54.60 52.65 201801180025 52
53 ‌ 136602408180260692 ‌ SUBRATA PURKAIT ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 53.63 ‌ 48.60 52.6 201801180060 53
54 ‌ 423901808180778811 ‌ TANUSRI MALIK ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.00 ‌ 45.60 52.375 201801180114 54

55 ‌ 681622408180319123 ‌ ANURADHA SING MANKI ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 31.50 ‌ 42.80 52.05
201801180061

55
56 ‌ 101462408181131592 ‌ ANUSHREE SAHU ‌ Female ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 43.88 ‌ 53.40 51.85 201801180057 56
57 ‌ 789612308180785783 ‌ SUBRATA BARUI ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 61.63 ‌ 54.20 51.55 201801180175 57
58 ‌ 001092108180660138 ‌ PAPIYA MONDAL ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 44.88 ‌ 42.00 51.21 201801180150 58

59 ‌ 088532008180655225
‌ SOUMAVA 
BHATTACHARYYA ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 61.50 ‌ 53.60 51.15

201801180036
59

60 ‌ 743111508180606458 ‌ MONISHA DEY ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 40.25 ‌ 50.00 51.15 201801180001 60
61 ‌ 704372408180750111 ‌ RAJKUMAR MANDAL ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 33.38 ‌ 38.20 50.95 201801180064 61
62 ‌ 120562008181172764 ‌ KARTICK DHANK ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 46.50 ‌ 48.80 50.94 201801180032 62
63 ‌ 663961808180838175 ‌ AHAMED SABIR ‌ Male ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 53.50 ‌ 41.40 50.4 201801180116 63
64 ‌ 818072608180880605 ‌ SUBIR CH DAS ‌ Male ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 43.25 ‌ 52.40 50.215 201801180194 64
65 ‌ 288922208180899465 ‌ BIMAL ROY ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 44.00 ‌ 59.20 50.05 201801180047 65
66 ‌ 995842008180261831 ‌ PARIMAL SAREN ‌ Male ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 49.13 ‌ 55.00 49.65 201801180035 66
67 ‌ 351922408181138697 ‌ AKASH MAJHI ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 52.25 ‌ 44.60 48.95 201801180058 67
68 ‌ 388772308180915586 ‌ AMRIT DHUA ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 48.00 ‌ 70.20 48.65 201801180053 68
69 ‌ 014202308181138605 ‌ SNEHASIS MANDAL ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 60.62 ‌ 68.80 48.295 201801180170 69
70 ‌ 877681708180177990 ‌ SARMIN AKTER ‌ Female ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 44.38 ‌ 51.40 48.05 201801180007 70
71 ‌ 862121808181060800 ‌ KSHITISH MALLICK ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 43.38 ‌ 45.40 48.05 201801180014 71
72 ‌ 818342408180127270 ‌ SOMNATH TUDU ‌ Male ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 52.71 ‌ 57.20 47.7 201801180059 72
73 ‌ 617041408180848043 ‌ INDRANI SARKAR ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 49.13 ‌ 55.20 47.5 201801180078 73
74 ‌ 008212308180506371 ‌ JOYASHREE DAS ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 47.60 47.45 201801180052 74
75 ‌ 742202408180332877 ‌ SANJOY BISWAS ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 51.00 ‌ 46.80 47.08 201801180062 75
76 ‌ 370222408181272863 ‌ RATAN MANDAL ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 47.25 ‌ 54.60 43.65 201801180054 76
77 ‌ 635351208181237298 ‌ PRATHAMI MURMU ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 40.88 ‌ 44.80 43.6 201801180067 77
78 ‌ 555961808180727253 ‌ KRIVABATI SINGHA ROY ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 44.63 ‌ 45.40 43.2 201801180012 78



79 ‌ 692782108181110317 ‌ MD MEHEDI HASAN ‌ Male ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 62.82 ‌ 38.10 42.65 201801180158 79
80 ‌ 754831608180765142 ‌ BIRENDRA SAMANTA ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 65.88 ‌ 63.60 41.785 201801180006 80
81 ‌ 817171808180912931 ‌ FIROZA AKHTAR ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 50.00 ‌ 41.70 39.525 201801180013 81
82 ‌ 407041908181065976 ‌ MOUMITA PARAMANICK ‌ Female ‌ OBCB M.P.ED. ‌ 50.00 ‌ 34.40 39.2 201801180130 82

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY COURSE
%MARKS - 

 MP
%MARKS 

- HS

% 
MARKS -
(BPEd+FI
ELD TEST)

ROLL NO. RANK

1 ‌ 171391908180950279 ‌ PRASENJIT ARI ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 51.38 ‌ 44.00 70.6 201801180028 1
2 ‌ 977591908180986713 ‌ PRADIP SANTRA ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 42.50 ‌ 53.60 69.55 201801180027 2
3 ‌ 080052008181050036 ‌ SAHEB GHORUI ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.88 ‌ 42.80 64.25 201801180030 3
4 ‌ 349342208181199245 ‌ SURAJIT MALIK ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 50.00 ‌ 53.80 62.2 201801180049 4
5 ‌ 389991908180812496 ‌ BIKASH ROY ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.63 ‌ 48.80 61.85 201801180022 5
6 ‌ 241242008180832692 ‌ HARIPADA ROY ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 45.50 ‌ 42.60 61.85 201801180029 6
7 ‌ 456261408181007447 ‌ DEBOLINA SARKAR ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 53.00 ‌ 58.80 61 201801180077 7
8 ‌ 673371808181246510 ‌ NAYAN GAYEN ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 51.40 60.17 201801180110 8
9 ‌ 739782008181008579 ‌ ROKI SAHA ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 46.50 ‌ 61.20 60.13 201801180131 9

10 ‌ 763102008180143154 ‌ UTPAL BAIDYA ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 47.40 59.3 201801180133 10
11 ‌ 714371308181170376 ‌ HIMANSHU MONDAL ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.50 ‌ 61.20 58.8 201801180075 11
12 ‌ 573462208180700971 ‌ SUBHASH KARAK ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 46.50 ‌ 50.00 57.95 201801180051 12
13 ‌ 790422008181072325 ‌ MANAS MONDAL ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 48.00 ‌ 61.60 55.7 201801180031 13
14 ‌ 732092208180925135 ‌ KAKALI MANDAL ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 36.75 ‌ 50.20 55.05 201801180048 14
15 ‌ 401181908180712183 ‌ BULET LOHAR ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.63 ‌ 62.80 54.8 201801180019 15
16 ‌ 136602408180260692 ‌ SUBRATA PURKAIT ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 53.63 ‌ 48.60 52.6 201801180060 16
17 ‌ 423901808180778811 ‌ TANUSRI MALIK ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 49.00 ‌ 45.60 52.375 201801180114 17
18 ‌ 789612308180785783 ‌ SUBRATA BARUI ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 61.63 ‌ 54.20 51.55 201801180175 18
19 ‌ 001092108180660138 ‌ PAPIYA MONDAL ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 44.88 ‌ 42.00 51.21 201801180150 19
20 ‌ 704372408180750111 ‌ RAJKUMAR MANDAL ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 33.38 ‌ 38.20 50.95 201801180064 20

SC CATEGORY



21 ‌ 120562008181172764 ‌ KARTICK DHANK ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 46.50 ‌ 48.80 50.94 201801180032 21
22 ‌ 288922208180899465 ‌ BIMAL ROY ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 44.00 ‌ 59.20 50.05 201801180047 22
23 ‌ 351922408181138697 ‌ AKASH MAJHI ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 52.25 ‌ 44.60 48.95 201801180058 23
24 ‌ 862121808181060800 ‌ KSHITISH MALLICK ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 43.38 ‌ 45.40 48.05 201801180014 24
25 ‌ 008212308180506371 ‌ JOYASHREE DAS ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 60.00 ‌ 47.60 47.45 201801180052 25
26 ‌ 742202408180332877 ‌ SANJOY BISWAS ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 51.00 ‌ 46.80 47.08 201801180062 26
27 ‌ 370222408181272863 ‌ RATAN MANDAL ‌ Male ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 47.25 ‌ 54.60 43.65 201801180054 27

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY COURSE
%MARKS - 

 MP
%MARKS 

- HS

% 
MARKS -
(BPEd+FI
ELD TEST)

ROLL NO. RANK

1 ‌ 942052108180795343 ‌ SHILA MUDI ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 50.38 ‌ 53.80 67.8 201801180044 1
2 ‌ 929042208180209007 ‌ RANJIT KUMAR SAREN ‌ Male ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 48.13 ‌ 37.80 63.75 201801180050 2
3 ‌ 314622108180393494 ‌ RAMKRISHNA TUDU ‌ Male ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 60.38 ‌ 41.70 53.875 201801180041 3
4 ‌ 289551608180140028 ‌ RUPALI HEMBRAM ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 49.38 ‌ 54.00 53.45 201801180005 4
5 ‌ 345871208180182406 ‌ BHABANI MANDI ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 43.75 ‌ 52.00 53.35 201801180068 5

6 ‌ 681622408180319123 ‌ ANURADHA SING MANKI ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 31.50 ‌ 42.80 52.05
201801180061

6
7 ‌ 995842008180261831 ‌ PARIMAL SAREN ‌ Male ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 49.13 ‌ 55.00 49.65 201801180035 7
8 ‌ 818342408180127270 ‌ SOMNATH TUDU ‌ Male ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 52.71 ‌ 57.20 47.7 201801180059 8
9 ‌ 635351208181237298 ‌ PRATHAMI MURMU ‌ Female ‌ St M.P.ED. ‌ 40.88 ‌ 44.80 43.6 201801180067 9

ST CATEGORY

SP CATEGORY



S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY COURSE
%MARKS - 

 MP
%MARKS 

- HS

% 
MARKS -
(BPEd+FI
ELD TEST)

ROLL NO. RANK

1 ‌ 456261408181007447 ‌ DEBOLINA SARKAR ‌ Female ‌ SC M.P.ED. ‌ 53.00 ‌ 58.80 61 201801180077 1
2 ‌ 604651508180836835 ‌ BIRU DEY ‌ Male ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 53.50 ‌ 56.80 59.45 201801180002 2
3 ‌ 036791508180853284 ‌ RANJANA ROY ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 60.75 ‌ 67.80 57.7 201801180003 3
4 ‌ 272452008181256705 ‌ MATIUR RAHMAN KHAN ‌ Male ‌ OBCA M.P.ED. ‌ 33.25 ‌ 41.20 53.8 201801180033 4
5 ‌ 823811308180268268 ‌ NISHA PAUL ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved M.P.ED. ‌ 61.50 ‌ 62.80 53.25 201801180073 5

S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY COURSE
%MARKS - 

 MP
%MARKS 

- HS

% 
MARKS -
(HONS.+
PRACTIC
AL TEST)

ROLL NO. RANK

1 ‌ 962291008180523671 ARPITA MUKHERJEE Female ‌ Unreserved

‌ MA in 
HINDUSTHANI 

CLASSICAL VOCAL 
MUSIC 50 57.8 75.75 201801220001 1

2 ‌ 884501708181130833 ‌ Kaberi Pan ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved

‌ MA in 
HINDUSTHANI 

CLASSICAL VOCAL 
MUSIC 65.25 71.8 70.065 201801220005 2

3 ‌ 491361108181146848 ‌ SAHEB GARAI ‌ Male ‌ OBCB

‌ MA in 
HINDUSTHANI 

CLASSICAL VOCAL 
MUSIC 42.75 52.6 65.375 201801220002 3

UNRESERVED CATEGORY
Broad Merit List for PG Admission 2018-2020 MA IN HINDUSTANI CLASSICAL VOCAL MUSIC (60% 



S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY COURSE
%MARKS - 

 MP
%MARKS 

- HS

% MARKS
(HONS.+
PRACTIC
AL TEST)

ROLL NO. RANK

1 ‌ 746271808180230663 ‌ Sayanti Chakraborty ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved
MA in Rabindra 

Sangeet 54.29 70.6 64.94 201801230002 1

2 ‌ 675361608181166434 ‌ Sujata Mandal ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved
MA in Rabindra 

Sangeet 58.5 62.9 61.69 201801230001 2

3 ‌ 586661308181076122 ‌ Ananya Banerjee ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved
MA in Rabindra 

Sangeet 52.13 63.4 55.25 201801230005 3

4 ‌ 698452408181226367 ‌ MUNMUN PAUL ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved
MA in Rabindra 

Sangeet 38.75 43.4 55.25 201801230004 4

5 ‌ 195942008180274380 ‌ SWASTIKA GHOSH ‌ Female ‌ Unreserved
MA in Rabindra 

Sangeet 51.75 48.2 53.06 201801230006 5

6 ‌ 676991308181128274 AMRITA PAL Female ‌ Unreserved
MA in Rabindra 

Sangeet 50 58 46.9375 201801230007 6

7 ‌ 471081008180943168 RAKHI RAM Female ‌ SC
MA in Rabindra 

Sangeet 47.143 62.2 42.8125 201801230009 7

UNRESERVED CATEGORY

SC CATEGORY

Broad Merit List for PG Admission 2018-2020 MA IN RABINDRA SANGEET (60% Category)



S.NO TRANSACTION ID NAME GENDER CATEGORY COURSE
%MARKS - 

 MP
%MARKS 

- HS

% MARKS
(HONS.+
PRACTIC
AL TEST)

ROLL NO. RANK

1 ‌ 471081008180943168 RAKHI RAM Female ‌ SC
MA in Rabindra 

Sangeet 47.143 62.2 42.8125 201801230009 1

                                   Secretary
Faculty Council (Arts etc.)
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